
                             
Term Dates 2021-2022 

 

MICHAELMAS TERM 

Wednesday, 1st September SLT Day  

Thursday, 2nd September New Staff Induction  / Year 12 Registration 

Friday, 3rd September Training Day 1 - School Closed to Pupils  

Monday, 6th September Training Day 2  - School Closed to Pupils  

Tuesday, 7th September  Term 1 Begins - Induction Days for Years 7 & 12 only 

Wednesday, 8th September  Term 1 Begins - WHOLE school returns 

Friday, 1st October Training Day 3 - School Closed to Pupils  

Wednesday, 20th October  
 

Prize Giving, Bristol Cathedral at 7.30pm 
Last day of Term 1 (9.00pm) 

Half Term   

Monday, 1st November Whole of CST Training Day 4 - School Closed to Pupils  

Tuesday, 2nd November CST Secondary Schools Training Day 5  
- School Closed to Pupils  

Wednesday, 3rd November Term 2 Begins  

Wednesday, 15th December Last day of Term 2 

LENT TERM  

Tuesday, 4th January 2022 CST Secondary Schools Training Day 6  
- School Closed to Pupils 

Wednesday, 5th January  Term 3 Begins  

Friday, 18th February  Last day of Term 3 

Half Term  

Monday, 28th February Term 4 Begins 

Wednesday, 6th April  Last day of Term 4 

TRINITY TERM  

Monday, 25th April Term 5 Begins 

Monday, 2nd May  Bank Holiday  

Friday, 27th May Last day of Term 5 

Half Term ​  ​(includes Queen's Jubilee Bank Holidays 2/6 & 3/6) 

Monday, 6th June Term 6 Begins 

Friday, 24th June CST Secondary Schools Training Day 7  
- School Closed to Pupils  

Tuesday, 12th July  Last day of Term 6 


